Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
ROUND TUBE RUNNERS TTO
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Profiles and accessories for stair carpeting.
Hollow section triangular or round stair rods manufactured
both in brass and aluminium to be installed either with fixed or
opening supports, for an easy carpet cleaning.

2/
25
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
rod >> TTO in Anodized Aluminum
Item BxL mm Finish
TTO11AO080 11x800 AO - Gold
TTO11AO100 11x1000 AO - Gold
TTO11AO120 11x1200 AO - Gold
TTO13AO080 13x800 AO - Gold
TTO13AO100 13x1000 AO - Gold
TTO13AO120 13x1200 AO - Gold
TTO15AO080 15x800 AO - Gold
TTO15AO100 15x1000 AO - Gold
TTO15AO120 15x1200 AO - Gold
rod >> TTO in Anodized Aluminum
Item BxL mm Finish
TTO11AO320 11x3200 AO - Gold
TTO13AO320 13x3200 AO - Gold
TTO15AO320 15x3200 AO - Gold
rod >> TTO in Bright Polished Aluminum
Item L mm Finish
TTO11ASB320 3200 ASB - Chrome
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
Brass
Profiles made from CW618N (EN 12167) brass alloy are characterized by high resistance to mechanical stress, mak-
ing them particularly suitable for heavy-traffic applications, such as industrial settings and at expansion joints.
Brass is resistant to most chemical agents commonly encountered during the installation of ceramic coverings. How-
ever, in the presence of humidity or aggressive substances, the surface may develop superficial oxidation, which can
be removed using a standard polishing product.
These profiles can be manufactured through either hot extrusion or cold forming from sheets of constant thickness.
POLISHED BRASS:
This finish is obtained using specialized polishing machines that mechanically enhance the surface without altering
the material’s intrinsic properties. In the presence of oxidizing agents, some surface darkening may occur, which can
be easily restored using common polishing products.
CHROMED BRASS:
This finish is achieved through a galvanic process that imparts a bright, stainless steel–like appearance. The treat-
ment offers excellent aesthetic results and excellent resistance to chemical agents, though it has limited resistance to
surface impacts and prolonged abrasion.
OL OC
ACCESSORIES
CER SUP TAP
rod >> TTO in Brass Polished
Item BxL mm Finish
TTO11OL080 11x800 OL - Polished
TTO11OL100 11x1000 OL - Polished
TTO11OL120 11x1200 OL - Polished
TTO13OL080 13x800 OL - Polished
TTO13OL100 13x1000 OL - Polished
TTO13OL120 13x1200 OL - Polished
TTO15OL080 15x800 OL - Polished
TTO15OL100 15x1000 OL - Polished
TTO15OL120 15x1200 OL - Polished
support >> Brass eyelet for round tube
Item R mm Finish
SUP12OL 6 OL - Polished
SUP14OL 7 OL - Polished

2/
25
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
3www.profilitec.com
rod >> TTO in Brass Polished
Item BxL mm Finish
TTO11OL320 11x3200 OL - Polished
TTO13OL320 13x3200 OL - Polished
TTO15OL320 15x3200 OL - Polished
support >> in Brass for round tube closure
Item R mm Finish
TAP11OL 5,5 OL - Polished
TAP13OL 6,5 OL - Polished